HOLY CROSS KNIGHTS BASEBALL
JUNIOR VARSITY -2016

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Tue. Feb. 5 Alumni (Sc) H.C. 4:30 pm.
Sat. Feb. 13 M.V. — Clemens (Sc) Clemens 9:00 am.
Tue. Feb. 13 Somerset (Sc) Somerset 4:30 pm.
Sat. Feb. 20 Jordanton-Edison H.C. 9:00 am.
Mon. Feb. 22 Lytle Lytle 4:30 pm.
Wed. Feb. 24 St. Mary’s Hall H.C. 4:00 pm.
Wed. Mar. 2 Somerset Somerset 4:30 pm.
Tue. Mar. 8 T.M.1. T.M.1. 4:30 pm.
Fr-Sat  Mar. 11-12 Lytle Tournament Lytle TBA.
Wed. Mar. 16 Antonian H.C. 10:00 am.
Thur. Mar. 17 South San South San 11:00 am.
Fri. Apr. 1 Devine Devine 5:00 pm.
Mon. Apr. 11 St. Mary’s Hall H.C. 4:30 pm.
Wed. Apr. 13 Antonian H.C. 4:30 pm.
Sat. Apr. 16 Jefferson (DH) Fox Tech 10-12:00 am.
Wed. Apr. 20 Antonian H.C. 4:30 pm.
Mon. Apr. 25 Devine H.C. 5:00 pm
* District Games President Brother Stanley Culotta

Principal Henry Galindo

Ath. Dir. Mike Harrison

Dean of Men Angel Cedillo
Head Coach Polo Botello
Asst Coaches Michael Salas , John Libby



